1. Generally

Vi.
Vii.

Mark Fogg - mfogg@childsmccune.com or 303-506-5982

Phil James - phil@lawyer.com or 720.663.0630 (All the rules in 90
minutes)

lan McCargar - imccargar@windsorgov.com or 970-674-2492

Cecil Morris - cmorris@fwlaw.com

Charles Luce — charles.luce@moyewhite.com (The 5 most dangerous
rules of professional conduct and other legal ethics topics authored by
Charles Luce on the Moye White blog)

Margrit Parker - margrit@lentparkerlaw.com or 303-481-2866

Jack Tanner — jtanner@fwlaw.com or 303-894-4495 (Everyday ethics for
busy lawyers)

2. Advertising ethics

Charles Luce — charles.luce@moyewhite.com

3. Ancillary business issues (CRPC 5.7)

Bob Keatinge - rkeatinge@hollandhart.com

4. Attorney liens and ethics

Honorable Edward Moss (ret.) - edmosswsty@gmail.com
Charles Luce — charles.luce@moyewhite.com

5. Candor to the tribunal

Honorable Edward Moss (ret.) - edmosswsty@gmail.com

6. Client file retention (CRPC 1.16A)

Michael Kirtland - mak@kirtlandseal.com or 719-448-0734
Cecil Morris - cmorris@fwlaw.com

7. Clients with diminished capacity (CRPC 1.14)

8. Cloud ethics

Michael Kirtland - mak@kirtlandseal.com or 719-448-0734
Honorable Edward Moss (ret.) - edmosswsty@gmail.com

Charles Luce — charles.luce@moyewhite.com

9. Code of Judicial Conduct for Lawyers

Honorable Edward Moss (ret.) - edmosswsty@gmail.com

10. Confidentiality and privilege

Cecil Morris - cmorris@fwlaw.com

11. Conflicts of Interest
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12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

i. Robert Nemirow - rnemirow@nemirowperez.com
ii. Michael Kirtland - mak@kirtlandseal.com or 719-448-0734
iii. Cecil Morris - cmorris@fwlaw.com
iv. Nancy Cohen nancy@cohenblacklaw.com
Cyber ethics
i. Cecil Morris - cmorris@fwlaw.com
ii. Nancy Cohen nancy@cohenblacklaw.com

Elder law ethics
i. Michael Kirtland - mak@kirtlandseal.com or 719-448-0734

Estate planning ethics
i. Michael Kirtland - mak@kirtlandseal.com or 719-448-0734

Fees and fee agreements
i. Cecil Morris - cmorris@fwlaw.com
ii. Flat fees - Erika Holmes - Erika@ELHolmesLaw.com or 303-653-9120

Grievances
i. Margrit Parker - margrit@lentparkerlaw.com or 303-481-2866

In-house counsel — recent and recurring ethical issues
i. Jack Tanner —jtanner@fwlaw.com or 303-894-4495

Informed Consent
i. Honorable Edward Moss (ret.) - edmosswsty@gmail.com

Innovation in the regulation of the practice of law
i. Honorable Melissa Hart - 720-625-5430

Issues related to representing organizations (CRPC 1.13)
i. Bob Keatinge - rkeatinge@hollandhart.com
ii. Cecil Morris - cmorris@fwlaw.com

Law firm partnership issues (CRPC 5.1 - 5.5)
i. Bob Keatinge - rkeatinge@hollandhart.com

Litigation ethics
i. Cecil Morris - cmorris@fwlaw.com

Malpractice
i. Margrit Parker - margrit@lentparkerlaw.com or 303-481-2866

Mediation ethics
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25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

i. Michael Kirtland - mak@kirtlandseal.com or 719-448-0734

Metadata ethics
i. Charles Luce — charles.luce@moyewhite.com

Private investigators and ethics
i. Charles Luce — charles.luce@moyewhite.com

Probate ethics
i. Michael Kirtland - mak@kirtlandseal.com or 719-448-0734

Recalcitrant clients
i. Honorable Edward Moss (ret.) - edmosswsty@gmail.com

Remote practice and COVID-19
i. Cecil Morris - cmorris@fwlaw.com

Rule 16.2 (domestic relations)
i. Honorable Edward Moss (ret.) - edmosswsty@gmail.com

Social media ethics
i. Charles Luce — charles.luce@moyewhite.com

Technology ethics
i. Charles Luce — charles.luce@moyewhite.com

Unbundled legal services
i. Erika Holmes - Erika@ELHolmesLaw.com or 303-653-9120

What to do when you make a mistake
i. Robert Nemirow - rnemirow@nemirowperez.com

When and how to fire a client?
i. Charles Luce — charles.luce@moyewhite.com

Withdrawal from representation
i. Honorable Edward Moss (ret.) - edmosswsty@gmail.com
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